
Upcoming Board Events 
 

 
Fri., Jan. 26   11:30 a.m.  Leadership Luncheon w/ Dr. Flanders 
       Cavanaugh Room  
 
Tues., Jan 30  7:00/Noon  Legislative Linkage 
       Topeka 
 
 
 
Tues., Feb 13  4:00 p.m.  Study Session  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Thurs., Feb 15  All Day  PTK Recognition/KACCT Qtly Meeting 
       Ramada, Topeka 
 
Sat., Feb. 17   5:00 p.m.  Annual Great Bend Chamber Banquet  
       Great Bend Events Center 
 
Sat., Feb. 24   2:00 p.m.  Athletic Hall of Fame 
       Kirkman  
 
Tues., Feb 27  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
 
Tues., March 13  4:00 p.m.  Study Session  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., March 27  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., April 10  4:00 p.m.  Study Session  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., April 20   1:30 p.m.  Leadership Graduation 
       Cavanaugh Room 
 
Tues., April 24  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


